10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Chief Il

Division Chief Il

Division Chief Il

Division Chief Il

Captain I

Engineer |

Captain Il

Captain Il

Captain Il

Captain Il

Captain Il

Engineer I

Captain Il

Captain I

Captain Il

Engineer I

Captain Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$245,220

$202,292

$181,869

$173,301

$157,825

$151,365

$146,659

$144,576

$143,907

$143,087

$135,151

$130,605

$130,523

$129,939

$126,914

$125,420

$124,491

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$42,309
$34,878
$32,633
$33,385
$28,511
$23,195
$28,598
$28,585
$28,250
$29,128
$28,432
$24,557
$27,457
$27,959
$27,798

$23,682

$27,432



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Captain Il

Captain Il

Captain Il

Firefighter E

Firefighter IV

Captain Il

Engineer Il

Engineer Il

Firefighter V

Engineer Il

Engineer I

Engineer |

Firefighter IV

Engineer Il

Firefighter E

Engineer Il

Engineer Il

Firefighter V

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$123,336

$121,069

$119,534

$118,620

$117,415

$116,855

$116,074

$115,031

$114,010

$113,984

$112,610

$108,834

$108,530

$105,849

$102,154

$102,073

$101,163

$100,410

$27,895

$26,448

$26,762

$22,835

$21,692

$27,097

$23,381

$23,685

$22,150

$23,382

$23,345

$23,227

$19,349

$23,431

$23,688

$23,876

$22,908

$21,265



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Captain Il

Firefighter E

Firefighter E

Engineer |

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Firefighter V

Deputy Fire Marshall V

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Emergency Medical Tech.

Firefighter Il

Emergency Medical Tech.

Administrative Officer V

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Admin

$98,367

$97,938

$97,440

$97,431

$96,818

$96,040

$93,703

$93,158

$93,043

$89,308

$88,285

$86,908

$85,068

$82,075

$79,420

$74,229

$66,595

$59,703

$21,450

$20,013

$23,660

$23,162

$23,980

$21,460

$20,399

$20,495

$22,080

$22,126

$20,353

$21,373

$17,611

$17,144

$8,437

$16,949

$3,240

$7,038



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Admin Assistant

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Paramedic/Slp

Volunteer

Volunteer

Paramedic/Slp

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Director

Director

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Admin

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

$39,891

$21,289

$12,215

$4,375

$3,800

$3,360

$2,660

$2,220

$1,680

$1,485

$1,230

$885

$810

$750

$705

$465

$375

$375

$5,189

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

Director

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Director

Director

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Monterey County Regional Fire
Protection District

Board Member

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

$225

$195

$180

$165

$135

$75

$45

$30

$30

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



