	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$245,220	\$42,309
2.	Division Chief II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$202,292	\$34,878
3.	Division Chief II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$181,869	\$32,633
4.	Division Chief II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$173,301	\$33,385
5.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$157,825	\$28,511
6.	Engineer I		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$151,365	\$23,195
7.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$146,659	\$28,598
8.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$144,576	\$28,585
9.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$143,907	\$28,250
10.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$143,087	\$29,128
11.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$135,151	\$28,432
12.	Engineer II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$130,605	\$24,557
13.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$130,523	\$27,457
14.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,939	\$27,959
15.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$126,914	\$27,798
16.	Engineer II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,420	\$23,682
17.	Captain II		Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$124,491	\$27,432

18.	Captain II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$123,336	\$27,895
19.	Captain II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$121,069	\$26,448
20.	Captain II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,534	\$26,762
21.	Firefighter E	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$118,620	\$22,835
22.	Firefighter IV	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$117,415	\$21,692
23.	Captain II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,855	\$27,097
24.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,074	\$23,381
25.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,031	\$23,685
26.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$114,010	\$22,150
27.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$113,984	\$23,382
28.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,610	\$23,345
29.	Engineer I	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108,834	\$23,227
30.	Firefighter IV	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108,530	\$19,349
31.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,849	\$23,431
32.	Firefighter E	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$102,154	\$23,688
33.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$102,073	\$23,876
34.	Engineer II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$101,163	\$22,908
35.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$100,410	\$21,265

36.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire	Fire	\$98,367	\$21,450
		Protection District			
37.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,938	\$20,013
38.	Captain II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,440	\$23,660
39.	Firefighter E	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,431	\$23,162
40.	Firefighter E	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$96,818	\$23,980
41.	Engineer I	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$96,040	\$21,460
42.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,703	\$20,399
43.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,158	\$20,495
44.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,043	\$22,080
45.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$89,308	\$22,126
46.	Firefighter V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$88,285	\$20,353
47.	Deputy Fire Marshall V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,908	\$21,373
48.	Firefighter I	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$85,068	\$17,611
49.	Firefighter I	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$82,075	\$17,144
50.	Emergency Medical Tech.	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$79,420	\$8,437
51.	Firefighter II	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,229	\$16,949
52.	Emergency Medical Tech.	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$66,595	\$3,240
53.	Administrative Officer V	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Admin	\$59,703	\$7,038

54.	Admin Assistant	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Admin	\$39,891	\$5,189
55.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$21,289	\$0
56.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,215	\$0
57.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,375	\$0
58.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,800	\$0
59.	Paramedic/Slp	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,360	\$0
60.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,660	\$0
61.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,220	\$0
62.	Paramedic/Slp	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,680	\$0
63.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,485	\$0
64.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,230	\$0
65.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$885	\$0
66.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$810	\$0
67.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$750	\$0
68.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$705	\$0
69.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$465	\$0
70.	Director	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$375	\$0
71.	Director	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$375	\$0

72.	Director	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$225	\$0
73.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$195	\$0
74.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$180	\$0
75.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$165	\$0
76.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$135	\$0
77.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$75	\$0
78.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$45	\$0
79.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$30	\$0
80.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$30	\$0
81.	Volunteer	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15	\$0
82.	Director	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
83.	Director	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0